PRODUCT WHITE PAPER
1
Elite Screens Inc. |Elite Screens Europe GmbH |Elite Screens France SAS |Elite Screens India
Elite Screens China Ltd. | Elite Screens Taiwan Corp. |Elite Screens Japan | Elite Screens Australia
Evanesce Plus Series
Section 1: Screen Design                                        .
1.1 What is it?

Height
(in)
Viewing
Width
(in)
Screen
Material Gain Case
Color
N.W.
(lbs)
G.W.
(lbs)
Packaging
Dimensions
(LxWxH)
IHOME150VW2-E12 150" 4:3 90.0 120.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 59.8 87.9 134.0"x11.0"x11.0"
IHOME180VW2-E12 180" 4:3 108.0 144.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 82.6 106.8 157.6"x11.0"x11.4"
IHOME200VW2-E8 200" 4:3 120.0 160.0 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 109.4 127.4 173.0"x10.0"x11.0"
IHOME150HW2-E12 150" 16:9 73.5 130.7 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 66.1 95.6 146.1"x11.0"x11.4"
IHOME180HW2-E12 180" 16:9 88.2 156.9 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 89.3 118.8 171.3"x11.2"x11.4"
IHOME200HW2-E6 200" 16:9 98.1 174.3 MaxWhite® FG 1.1 White 106.9 142.5 189.4"x11.0"x11.4"
Section 3: Screen Material Specifications                                 .
3.1 Characteristics
MaxWhite® Fiberglass (FG) is fiberglass backed for
added stiffness which provides the flattest possible